City Manager

Municipal Judge

Governing Body

Name
James Jimenez

Judge Cook

Councilor Shaw
Councilor Colley
Councilor Colley
Coucilor Colley
Councilor Williams
Coucilor Gutierez

Travel and Training July 1, 2010 through March 15, 2011

Month Vendor
Jul-10 Conferenceedge
Nov-10 New Mexico Municipal League
Jan-11 ICMA
Feb-11 New Mexico Municipal League

Feb-11 New Mexico Municipal League
Mar-11 Judge Cook

Aug-10 New Mexico Muncipal League
Aug-11 New Mexico Muncipal League
Sep-10 New Mexico Muncipal League
Nov-11 New Mexico Muncipal League
Feb-11 Rio Rancho Chamber of Commerce
Feb-11 Leadership New Mexico

Amount
149.00
135.00
275.00

55.00

55.00
111.46

280.00
280.00
300.00
300.00

50.00
500.00

Description

Webconference Registration fee for all attendies including City Manager James Jimenez
City Managers Association Winter Conference Registration

March 2011 Conference SW ICMA Regiional Summit

Legislature 22nd annual Municipal Day

Legislature 22nd annual Municipal Day
Reimburse for mileage and parking

Councilor Shaw - NMML Annual Conference

Councilor Colley - NMML Annual Conferece

Councilor Colley - Municipal Officers Leadership Institute (MOLI)
Councilor Colley - MOLI

Councilor Williams Rio Rancho Day

Registration for Leadership NM
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