Travel and Training July 1, 2010 through March 15, 2011

	Name	Month	Vendor	Amount	Description
City Manager	James Jimenez	Jul-10	Conferenceedge	149.00	Webconference Registration fee for all attendies including City Manager James Jimenez
		Nov-10	New Mexico Municipal League	135.00	City Managers Association Winter Conference Registration
		Jan-11	ICMA	275.00	March 2011 Conference SW ICMA Regiional Summit
		Feb-11	New Mexico Municipal League	55.00	Legislature 22nd annual Municipal Day
Municipal Judge	Judge Cook	Feb-11	New Mexico Municipal League		Legislature 22nd annual Municipal Day
		Mar-11	Judge Cook	111.46	Reimburse for mileage and parking
Governing Body	Councilor Shaw	Aug-10	New Mexico Muncipal League	280.00	Councilor Shaw - NMML Annual Conference
0 ,	Councilor Colley	Aug-11	New Mexico Muncipal League	280.00	Councilor Colley - NMML Annual Conferece
	Councilor Colley	Sep-10	New Mexico Muncipal League	300.00	Councilor Colley - Municipal Officers Leadership Institute (MOLI)
	Coucilor Colley	Nov-11	New Mexico Muncipal League	300.00	Councilor Colley - MOLI
	Councilor Williams	Feb-11	Rio Rancho Chamber of Commerce	50.00	Councilor Williams Rio Rancho Day
	Coucilor Gutierez	Feb-11	Leadership New Mexico	500.00	Registration for Leadership NM